
Art.no.    Description 

Motor unit MBX Reverse, compl.

Housing set

Drive set (Input shaft)

Drive set (Output shaft)

Lever set

Vanes set

Handle with hex nut

Housing screw set

Tooth belt

31015-01

31015-02

31015-03

31015-04

31015-05

31015-06

31015-07

31015-08

31556

31015-01
Motor unit MBX Reverse, complete

31015-05 Lever set

31015-06  Vanes set

31556  Tooth belt

31015-02 Housing set

31015-07 Handle with hex nut

31015-08  Screw set

EXPLODED VIEW AND SPARE PART LIST

MBX® PNEUMATIC REVERSE (with speed control)
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31015-03  Input shaft set

31015-04  Output shaft set


